
(888) 301-3838

Distribution Coverage Map

Henry Johnson
Managing Director
(914) 844-5719
henry.johnson@v4fd.com

Doug Romano
Relationship Specialist
(203) 564-0436
doug.romano@v4fd.com

Dave Gard
National Sales Manager
(480) 215-1924
dave@v4fd.com

Jerry Vainisi
Chief Executive Officer
(617) 513-7682 
jerry.vainisi@v4fd.com

Paul Picarski
Client Relations
(888) 301-3838 Ext. 100 
paul.picarski@v4fd.com

Neil Sullivan
Managing Director
(617) 320-5922 
neil.sullivan@v4fd.com

WA, OR, ID, AK 
Ken Rosenson
(310) 469-1480
ken.rosenson@v4fd.com

Mountain States
Kevin Campbell
(480) 390-8400
kevin.campbell@v4fd.com

North Central

TX, OK
Ken Ward
(469) 235-6370
ken.ward@v4fd.com

MO, AR
Jon Webber
(314) 283-1685
jon.webber@v4fd.com

MD, VA, DC 
Heather Zumarraga
(646) 592-0298
heather@v4fd.com

OH, KY, WV
Brian Flanagan
(614) 226-0889
brian.flanagan@v4fd.com

New England, NYC
Doug Romano
(203) 564-0436
doug.romano@v4fd.com

So. NJ, PA, DE
Sean Maguire
(215) 983-2718
sean@v4fd.com

 Upstate NY, No NJ
Joe McMenamin
(908) 235-2925
joe.mcmenamin@v4fd.com

SC, NC

FL
John Sermania
(732) 423-3577
john.sermania@v4fd.com

Sales & Marketing Product & Syndicate Distribution Administration

Vision 4 Fund Distributors
No. CA, No. NV
Ron Lynch
(650) 255-7444
ron.lynch@v4fd.com

TN, GA, AL, MS, LA
Jason Jackson
(404) 353-6106
jason.jackson@v4fd.com

Gary Bochow
(310) 738-1900
gbochow@v4fd.com
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Tony Grasso
(914) 471- 1153
tony.grasso@v4fd.com

So. CA

MI, IN
Eric Tesler
(317) 650-1288
eric.tesler@v4fd.com

IL, WI  

LA County, HI

Rob Rodgers
(417) 459-1743
rob.rodgers@v4fd.com

Eric Tesler
(317) 650-1288
eric.tesler@v4fd.com

Ken Rosenson
(310) 469- 1480
ken.rosenson@v4fd.com


